
 

Government of the People’s Republic of Bangladesh 

Local Government Engineering Department 

Office of the Upazila Engineer 
Upazila:Birampur,District:Dinajpur. 

www.lged.gov.bd 
 Memo No.-46.02.2710.000.07.18.18-103                                                          Date:28-03-2019  

e- Tender Notice No.: 04/2018-19                                                          

e-Tender is invited in the National e-GP System Portal (http://www.eprocure.gov.bd) for the procurement of 

Sl. 

No. 

Tender 
ID No. 

Name of Works 

 

Last  
Selling  

Date & 
Time 

Closing  

Date & 
Time 

Opening 

Date & 
Time 

01 301757 (1) Const. of C.C rd. on Mukundopur Zamadarpara Mosque to  shop of Mosharrof  
(2) Const. of  Gate at  Khanpur UPC (3)  Const. of surface drain from house of 

Salam to N. side house of Fazlu member at Potuakol. Birampur, Dinajpur.  

15-04-19 
16.30 PM 

16-04-19 
12.30 PM 

16-04-19 
12.30 PM 

02 301760 (1) Const. of  Ozukhana at D. Shahbazpur Maddrasha (2)  Const. of C.C rd on  
Khanpur Puragram Changmari Bazar to D.Shabazpur Madrasha rd,  

15-04-19 
16.30 PM 

16-04-19 
12.30 PM 

16-04-19 
12.30 PM 

03 301761 (1) Const. of C.C road on Chakul (Goatgach) Jame Mosque rd, (2) Const. of 

Sanitary Latrine at Manushmura  Jame Mosque, (3) Const. of Sanitary Latrine at 

Bizul Bamnahar Jame Mosque,  

15-04-19 

16.30 PM 

16-04-19 

12.30 PM 

16-04-19 

12.30 PM 

04 301762 (1) Const. of C.C rd on  Tatakpur near Nazrul Master house pacca rd  to East side 
H/O Khalek rd,.(2) Rehabilitation of Ozu-Khana at Bizul Noliapara Jame Mosque,  

15-04-19 
16.30 PM 

16-04-19 
12.30 PM 

16-04-19 
12.30 PM 

05 301763 (1) Const. of  Culvert  on rd.  East side of Achtantopur GPS, (2)  Repairing work of  

Bhaigor (Nisimbbapur) westpara Jame Mosque  (3) Construction of Class room at  
Chalkshulban Dhakil Madrasha  Upazila: Birampur, Dist: Dinajpur. 

15-04-19 

16.30 PM 

16-04-19 

12.30 PM 

16-04-19 

12.30 PM 

06 301764 (1)  Const. of C.C road on Benail UPC main gate to porch, (2)   Const. of surface 

drain on Mondira village from  H/O  Morzem to Malaker  bridge (3) Const. of  U-

Drain on Ayra  to Deshma road  Upazila: Birampur, Dist- Dinajpur. 

15-04-19 

16.30 PM 

16-04-19 

12.30 PM 

16-04-19 

12.30 PM 

07 301765 (1) Const. of C.C rd at Benipur village  starting from old C.C road .(2) Const. of 

surface drain from house of Nuru to pucca rd at Shoulahar , Upazila: Birampur,  

15-04-19 

16.30 PM 

16-04-19 

12.30 PM 

16-04-19 

12.30 PM 

08 301766 (1) Const. of Ozukhana at  Uttar katla Eidgah Jame mosque, (2)  Const. of C.C 

road on D. Ramchandrapur Makshed Chirman para Jame Mosque to land Razib ,  

15-04-19 

16.30 PM 

16-04-19 

12.30 PM 

16-04-19 

12.30 PM 

09 301768 (1) Palisading work on rd side pond near Mosque at Rupnagor Ardorsho gram (2) 

Repairing work of  Ratonpur Dhakinpara Jame Mosque.(3)  Floor casting at  Bizul  

Jame Mosque  

15-04-19 

16.30 PM 

16-04-19 

12.30 PM 

16-04-19 

12.30 PM 

10 301769 (1) Const. of remaining work of prayer room at Shibpur high School, (2) Const. of 
surface drain from Islampara  Mozibor house   to Pond of Abir (3) Const. of  

culvert on D. Damodorpur road near land of Chikur & const. of top slab on Kosba 

sagorpur Jaliapara rd  Upazila:Birampur, Dist- Dinajpur. 

15-04-19 
16.30 PM 

16-04-19 
12.30 PM 

16-04-19 
12.30 PM 

11 301770 (1) Const. of Culvert in front of Barokhur Club (2)  Palisading work on Plasbari 
Ruprampur Harikura pond  (3) Rehab. work of Ruprampur  Jame Mosque  

15-04-19 
16.30 PM 

16-04-19 
12.30 PM 

16-04-19 
12.30 PM 

 This is an online Tender, where only e-Tenders will be accepted  in the  National e-GP Portal and no offline/hard copies will be accepted. 
To submit e-Tender registration in the National e-GP System Portal (http://www.eprocure.gov.bd) is required. 
The fees for downloading the e-Tender Documents from the National e-GP System portal have to be deposited online through any registered Banks 
branches up to 15 April 2019, 17.00 PM 
Further information and guidelines are available in the National e-GP System Portal and from e-GP help desk (helpdesk@eprocure.gov.  
           -sd- 

(Md.Mahmud Jaman) 
             Upazila Engineer 
              Birampur,Dinajpur 
              Ph:0532256464 

ue.birampur@lged.gov.bd 

 
  Memo No.-46.02.2710.000.07.18.18-103                                                       Date:28-03-2019 
  CC.  
1. The Executive Engineer, LGED, District: Dinajpur  
2. The Chairman, Upazila Parishad, Birampur, Dinajpur. 
3. The Upazila Nirbahi Officer, Birampur, Dinajpur. 
4. The Upazila Engineer, LGED, Upazila : .............................District:................................... 
5. The Asstt. Engineer,GIS Unit,,LGED Bhaban, Agargaon,Sher-e-Bangla Nagar,Dhaka-1207 
6. The Upazila Accounts Officer, Birampur, Dinajpur. 
  7. The News Editor,Dainik  Bhorer  Kagoz/Dainik Sangbad ,Dhaka.He is requested          
      to Publish the above Notice for (One) day  before 01-04-2019  in 8.0  inch by  3 column size. 
  8. Notice Board. 
 
 

           Upazila Engineer 
                          Birampur,Dinajpur 

 

Dbœq‡bi MYZš¿ 
‡kL nvwmbvi g~jgš¿ 
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